DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

HIGHCLYFFE COURT (SEATON) LIMITED

HIGH COURT ENFORCEMENT GROUP LIMITED

HIGH CRANE LIMITED

HIGHCROFT ENTERPRISES LTD.

HIGHCROSS (GP) LIMITED

HIGHCROSS RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
LIMITED

HIGHDEAL BUILDERS LIMITED

HIGH DEFINITION SOLUTIONS LTD

HIGH DEFINITION SURVEYS LTD

HIGH DEFINITION SURVEYS LTD

HIGHDESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HIGH DIRECTIONS LIMITED

HIGHDOWN (SALEHURST) LIMITED

HIGHER EDUCATION CAREERS SERVICES
UNIT

HIGHER EDUCATION RESEARCH LIMITED

THE HIGHER EDUCATION SECURITISED
INVESTMENTS SERIES NO.1 PLC

HIGHER FLYERS EMPLOYMENT LTD

HIGHER GREEN FARM LIMITED

HIGHER GROUND ASSEMBLY

HIGHER GROUND CREATIVE TRAINING
LIMITED

HIGHER GROUND CREATIVE TRAINING
LIMITED

HIGHER GROUND HOSTING LIMITED

HIGHER GROUND HOSTING LIMITED

HIGHER GROUND TRAINING AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HIGHER GROUND TRAINING AND
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HIGHERINFO LIMITED

HIGHERINFO LIMITED

HIGHER KNOWLEDGE LIMITED

HIGHER LONGFORD LIMITED

HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED

HIGHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

HIGHER SITES LIMITED

HIGHER STANDARD INSPECTIONS LTD

HIGHER STANDARD INSPECTIONS LTD

HIGHER WHITEWELL LIMITED

HIGHEST BUDDHA MUSIC PUBLISHING
LIMITED

HIGHEST TRADING LIMITED

HIGHEST TRADING LIMITED

HIGH FARM ESTATES LIMITED

HIGH FIDELITY RECORDING STUDIOS LTD

HIGH FIDELITY RECORDING STUDIOS LTD

HIGHFIELD & HIGHFIELD LIMITED

HIGHFIELD (BUSHEY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD (BUSHEY)
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD CARE HOME LTD

HIGHFIELD CERAMICS LIMITED

MANAGEMENT

01903208
04527630
03287441
03988443
04365007
06932007

04553079
06228551
07012535
07012535
05033702
06794826
03678395
03155620

01599081
03462571

05563437
06997348
03915680
06707293

06707293

06707454
06707454
07392426

07392426

04065997
04065997
01863776
04986968
03198265
03705569
05527836
07395697
07395697
06503403
06054335

07392185
07392185
05247054
04890067
04890067
04651247
04080403

04080403

06322212
04567966

(E1)
(D2)

a
a

w
=

COAWooooUoao
[ N S e N )

30/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010

05/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
03/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010

02/10/2010
04/10/2010

05/10/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
01/10/2010

01/10/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010

30/09/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
03/10/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
02/10/2010
04/10/2010

29/09/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010

HIGHCLOSE FARM ENTERPRISES & CO.
LIMITED

HIGHFIELD CHILDREN'S CENTRE
HIGHFIELD COURT FLATS LTD
HIGHFIELD COURT (GREASBROUGH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HIGHFIELD COURT (HAYWARDS HEATH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HIGHFIELD DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED
HIGHFIELD DEVELOPMENTS (LLANDYSUL)
LIMITED

HIGHFIELD (DM) CONTRACTING LIMITED
HIGHFIELD FABRICS LIMITED
HIGHFIELD HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HIGHFIELD (LON) LIMITED

HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHFIELD SERVICE CENTRE LTD
HIGHFIELDS SPORTS CLUB LIMITED
HIGHFIELD VISUAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

HIGHFIELD YORKSHIRE ESTATES LIMITED
HIGH FLIERS FILMS PLC

HIGHFLOW LIMITED

HIGHFLOW LIMITED

HIGHFLYER GROUP LIMITED

HIGHFLYER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HIGHFLYER DIGITAL LIMITED
HIGHFLYER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HIGH FLYERS RECRUITMENT LIMITED
HIGHFLYER TV LIMITED

HIGHFORD FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGH-FYE MUSIC LIMITED

HIGHGATE SERVICES LIMITED
HIGHGATE SERVICES LIMITED

THE HIGHGATE (DURHAM) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HIGHGATE FAMILY SUPPORT CENTRE
HIGHGATE LETTINGS AND ESTATE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HIGHGATE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
HIGHGATE PRIVATE CLINIC LIMITED
HIGHGATE TURKEYS LIMITED

HIGHGATE TURKEYS LIMITED

HIGHGATE TURKEYS LIMITED

01073336

05984768
04170992
06323453

02262648

05641445
06387768

03947681
02330872
04707754
05250673
02645405

02645405

02645405

02645405

02645405

02645405

04487727
04036330
06904706

06010130
02247189
02345103
02345103
06279655
06201277
05512943
03160890
02354103
04720431
04187926

00612019
03936706
03936706
04179428

04843771
07310453

03780440
01448655
04273332
04273332
04273332

(b1)
(D2)

(E1)
(b1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)

(C3)

30/09/2010

04/10/2010
02/10/2010
03/10/2010

01/10/2010

29/09/2010
05/10/2010

01/10/2010
04/10/2010
02/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010

03/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010

04/10/2010
02/10/2010
02/10/2010
01/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010

30/09/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010

01/10/2010
30/09/2010

30/09/2010
02/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010



