DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
HIGHCLYFFE COURT (SEATON) LIMITED	01903208	(D1)	30/09/2010	HIGHCLOSE FARM ENTERPRISES & CO.	01073336	(D1)	30/09/2010
HIGH COURT ENFORCEMENT GROUP LIMITED		` '	29/09/2010	LIMITED	01070000	(21)	00,00,2020
HIGH CRANE LIMITED	03287441	. ,	30/09/2010	HIGHFIELD CHILDREN'S CENTRE	05984768	(D1)	04/10/2010
HIGHCROFT ENTERPRISES LTD.	03988443	. ,	02/10/2010	HIGHFIELD COURT FLATS LTD	04170992	, ,	02/10/2010
HIGHCROSS (GP) LIMITED	04365007	. ,	04/10/2010	HIGHFIELD COURT (GREASBROUGH)	06323453	, ,	03/10/2010
HIGHCROSS RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES	06932007	(D1)	04/10/2010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED		, ,	
LIMITED				HIGHFIELD COURT (HAYWARDS HEATH)	02262648	(D1)	01/10/2010
HIGHDEAL BUILDERS LIMITED	04553079	(D2)	05/10/2010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
HIGH DEFINITION SOLUTIONS LTD	06228551	(D1)	30/09/2010	HIGHFIELD DEVELOPMENTS UK LIMITED	05641445	(D1)	29/09/2010
HIGH DEFINITION SURVEYS LTD	07012535	(C3)	05/10/2010	HIGHFIELD DEVELOPMENTS (LLANDYSUL)	06387768	(D2)	05/10/2010
HIGH DEFINITION SURVEYS LTD	07012535	(D2)	05/10/2010	LIMITED			
HIGHDESIGN CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05033702	(D1)	03/10/2010	HIGHFIELD (DM) CONTRACTING LIMITED	03947681	(E1)	01/10/2010
HIGH DIRECTIONS LIMITED	06794826	(D1)	04/10/2010	HIGHFIELD FABRICS LIMITED	02330872	(D1)	04/10/2010
HIGHDOWN (SALEHURST) LIMITED	03678395	(D1)	30/09/2010	HIGHFIELD HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04707754	(D1)	02/10/2010
HIGHER EDUCATION CAREERS SERVICES	03155620	(D1)	04/10/2010	HIGHFIELD (LON) LIMITED	05250673	(D2)	05/10/2010
UNIT				HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	02645405	(D2)	29/09/2010
HIGHER EDUCATION RESEARCH LIMITED	01599081	(D1)	02/10/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
THE HIGHER EDUCATION SECURITISED	03462571	(D1)	04/10/2010	HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	02645405	(C3)	29/09/2010
INVESTMENTS SERIES NO.1 PLC				COMPANY LIMITED			
HIGHER FLYERS EMPLOYMENT LTD	05563437	(D2)	05/10/2010	HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	02645405	(C3)	29/09/2010
HIGHER GREEN FARM LIMITED	06997348	(D2)	30/09/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
HIGHER GROUND ASSEMBLY	03915680	(D1)	02/10/2010	HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	02645405	(C3)	29/09/2010
HIGHER GROUND CREATIVE TRAINING	06707293	(D2)	01/10/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED				HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	02645405	(C3)	29/09/2010
HIGHER GROUND CREATIVE TRAINING	06707293	(E1)	01/10/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED				HIGHFIELD RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	02645405	(D1)	30/09/2010
HIGHER GROUND HOSTING LIMITED	06707454	(E1)	01/10/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
HIGHER GROUND HOSTING LIMITED	06707454	(D2)	01/10/2010	HIGHFIELD SERVICE CENTRE LTD	04487727	(D2)	03/10/2010
HIGHER GROUND TRAINING AND	07392426	(C1)	30/09/2010	HIGHFIELDS SPORTS CLUB LIMITED	04036330	(D1)	30/09/2010
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED				HIGHFIELD VISUAL DEVELOPMENTS	06904706	(D1)	01/10/2010
HIGHER GROUND TRAINING AND	07392426	(B1)	30/09/2010	LIMITED			
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED				HIGHFIELD YORKSHIRE ESTATES LIMITED	06010130	(D1)	04/10/2010
HIGHERINFO LIMITED	04065997	(D2)	30/09/2010	HIGH FLIERS FILMS PLC	02247189	(D1)	02/10/2010
HIGHERINFO LIMITED	04065997	(C3)	30/09/2010	HIGHFLOW LIMITED	02345103	(D1)	02/10/2010
HIGHER KNOWLEDGE LIMITED	01863776	(D1)	04/10/2010	HIGHFLOW LIMITED	02345103	(C2)	01/10/2010
HIGHER LONGFORD LIMITED	04986968	(D1)	29/09/2010	HIGHFLYER GROUP LIMITED	06279655	(D1)	30/09/2010
HIGHER PLATFORMS (SOUTH) LIMITED	03198265	(D1)	03/10/2010	HIGHFLYER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06201277	(D1)	30/09/2010
HIGHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	03705569	(D1)	30/09/2010	HIGHFLYER DIGITAL LIMITED	05512943	(D1)	30/09/2010
HIGHER SITES LIMITED	05527836	(D2)	29/09/2010	HIGHFLYER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	03160890	(D1)	30/09/2010
HIGHER STANDARD INSPECTIONS LTD	07395697	(B1)	04/10/2010	HIGH FLYERS RECRUITMENT LIMITED	02354103	(D1)	02/10/2010
HIGHER STANDARD INSPECTIONS LTD	07395697	(C1)	04/10/2010	HIGHFLYER TV LIMITED	04720431	(D1)	30/09/2010
HIGHER WHITEWELL LIMITED	06503403	(D2)	04/10/2010	HIGHFORD FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04187926	(D1)	29/09/2010
HIGHEST BUDDHA MUSIC PUBLISHING	06054335	(D1)	29/09/2010	LIMITED			
LIMITED				HIGH-FYE MUSIC LIMITED	00612019	(D2)	30/09/2010
HIGHEST TRADING LIMITED	07392185	(B1)	30/09/2010	HIGHGATE SERVICES LIMITED	03936706	(D1)	02/10/2010
HIGHEST TRADING LIMITED	07392185		30/09/2010	HIGHGATE SERVICES LIMITED	03936706	(C2)	30/09/2010
HIGH FARM ESTATES LIMITED	05247054		04/10/2010	THE HIGHGATE (DURHAM) MANAGEMENT	04179428	(C2)	30/09/2010
HIGH FIDELITY RECORDING STUDIOS LTD	04890067	(C3)	04/10/2010	COMPANY LIMITED			
HIGH FIDELITY RECORDING STUDIOS LTD	04890067	(D2)	04/10/2010	HIGHGATE FAMILY SUPPORT CENTRE	04843771	(C2)	01/10/2010
HIGHFIELD & HIGHFIELD LIMITED	04651247			HIGHGATE LETTINGS AND ESTATE	07310453		30/09/2010
HIGHFIELD (BUSHEY) MANAGEMENT	04080403		04/10/2010	MANAGEMENT LIMITED		. ,	
COMPANY LIMITED		` ,		HIGHGATE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	03780440	(D1)	30/09/2010
HIGHFIELD (BUSHEY) MANAGEMENT	04080403	(C2)	29/09/2010	HIGHGATE PRIVATE CLINIC LIMITED	01448655		02/10/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		/	. ,	HIGHGATE TURKEYS LIMITED	04273332		01/10/2010
HIGHFIELD CARE HOME LTD	06322212	(D1)	30/09/2010	HIGHGATE TURKEYS LIMITED	04273332	, ,	01/10/2010
HIGHFIELD CERAMICS LIMITED	04567966	. ,		HIGHGATE TURKEYS LIMITED	04273332		01/10/2010